
St Francis Catholic College, Edmondson Park Timetable

Effective 8 October 2023

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services

Morning bus route map - see next page Page 1 of 4

1037 From Leppington

Leppington Emerald Hills Bvd before Jadeite St 07:40
Leppington Camden Valley Way opp Denham Court Rd 08:00
St Francis Catholic College School Grounds 08:16

869 From Liverpool

Liverpool Station Stand C 07:19
Lurnea Hoxton Park Rd before Hill Rd 07:30
Lurnea Hill Rd before Reilly St 07:32
Lurnea Wonga Rd before Shortland Ave 07:36
Prestons Shopping Village Wroxham St 07:46
Prestons Braidwood Dr opp Richlands Pl 07:49
Prestons Braidwood Dr opp Corfield Rd 07:53
St Francis Catholic College School Grounds 07:58

869 From Ingleburn

Ingleburn Station Ingleburn Rd 07:45
Ingleburn Williamson Rd after Henderson Rd 07:50
Edmondson Park Station Stand A 08:01
St Francis Catholic College School Grounds 08:06

859 From Carnes Hill

Carnes Hill Marketplace Kurrajong Rd 07:42
West Hoxton Greenway Park, Greenway Dr (opp) 07:47
Horningsea Pk John Edmondson H.S., Horningsea Pk Dr (opp) 07:49
Horningsea Pk Horningsea Pk Dr before Camden Valley Way 07:52
Edmondson Park Jardine Dr at Dalmatia Ave 07:57
St Francis Catholic College School Grounds 07:59

859 From Edmondson Park

Edmondson Park Station Stand B 07:47
St Francis Catholic College School Grounds 07:55



St Francis Catholic College, Edmondson Park Timetable

Effective 8 October 2023

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, real-time information or any disruption alerts.

St Francis Catholic College,
Edmondson Park

END

859

START

859

START

869
STARTLiverpool

Station

Edmondson Park
Station

1037

1037

859

859

869

869

869

869

859

Moore St

C
op

el
an

d 
S

t

Hoxton Park Rd

H
ill 

R
d

Jedda Rd

W
on

ga
 R

d

Kurrajong Rd

S
an

 M
ar

in
o 

D
r

D
al

m
en

y D
r

Bomaderry DrWroxham St

B
raid

w
ood D

r

B
ra

id
w

oo
d 

D
r

Bumbera St

K
oo

ka
bu

rr
a 

R
d

Bundanoon Rd Braidwo o d D
r

Corfield Rd

G
el

lib
ra

nd
 R

d

Hartlepool Rd

Vi
nn

y 
R

d

Dalmatia Ave C
roatia A

ve

B
er

ne
ra

   
R

d

S
ol

di
er

s 
P

de

Henderson Rd

Jardine Dr

Jardine Dr

B
uc

ha
n 

A
ve

Talan
a

 H
ill D

r R
yn

an
 A

ve

Camden Valley Way

Camden Valley W
ay

Horning sea P
a

rk D
r

Joshua M
oore Dr

G
reenway Dr

Gr eenway Dr

Co
w

pa
st

ur
e 

R
d

Kurrajong Rd

Sarah H

oll
an

d
s 

D
r

Hinchinbrook
Miller

LiverpoolCartwright

Leppington

Denham
Court

West
Hoxton

Hoxton
Park

Carnes
Hill

Horningsea
Park

Prestons

Lurnea

Casula

Edmondson
Park

Continues from
Leppington inset

Continues from Ingleburn inset

Morning bus route map Page 2 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

869

869
START

Ingleburn
Station Ingleburn Rd

Oxford Rd

Macquarie Rd

H
enderson Rd

Macquarie Links D
rGovernors Way

Willia
mson Rd

M
ac

D
on

al
d

 R
d

Campbelltown Rd
Soldiers Pde

Bardia

Macquarie
Links

Ingleburn

Continues on
main map

Ingleburn inset

1037

1037

START

Raby Rd

Jadeite St

Em
er

al
d 

Hills
 Bvd

Leppington
House Dr

Fanflo wer Ave

Ja
mbore

e A
ve

Willowdale D
r

Co
m

m
iss

ione rs
 D

r

Denham Court Rd

C
am

de
n 

Va
lle

y 
W

ay

Varroville

Leppington

Denham
Court

Leppington inset
Continues on
main map



St Francis Catholic College, Edmondson Park Timetable

Effective 8 October 2023

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 3 of 4

4036 To Leppington

St Francis Catholic College School Grounds 15:10
Leppington Denham Court Rd after Camden Valley Way 15:33
Leppington Emerald Hills Bvd after Jadeite St 15:50

869 To Liverpool

St Francis Catholic College School Grounds 14:58 15:28
Prestons Braidwood Dr at Corfield Rd 15:04 15:33
Prestons Braidwood Dr opp Terangle Cl 15:06 15:36
Prestons Wroxham St before Bernera Rd 15:10 15:40
Prestons Kurrajong Rd after San Marino Dr 15:14 15:44
Prestons Wonga Rd opp Supply Ave 15:20 15:50
Lurnea Hill Rd at Wych Ave 15:23 15:53
Liverpool Hoxton Park Rd opp Hill Rd 15:25 15:55
Liverpool Station Stand A 15:37 16:12

869 To Ingleburn

St Francis Catholic College School Grounds 14:50
Edmondson Park Station Stand B 14:55
Ingleburn Williamson Rd before Macquarie Links Dr 15:14
Ingleburn Ingleburn Rd after Oxford Rd 15:20

859 To Carnes Hill

St Francis Catholic College School Grounds 14:52
Edmondson Park Jardine Dr after Dalmatia Ave 14:55
Horningsea Park Horningsea Park Dr after Brindabella Dr 14:59
West Hoxton Greenway Dr after Addison Way 15:02
Carnes Hill Marketplace Kurrajong Rd 15:09

859 To Edmondson Park

St Francis Catholic College School Grounds 15:01
Edmondson Park Station Stand A 15:08



St Francis Catholic College, Edmondson Park Timetable

Effective 8 October 2023

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, real-time information or any disruption alerts.

St Francis Catholic College,
Edmondson Park

START

859

END

859

END

869
ENDLiverpool

Station

Edmondson Park
Station

4036

4036

859

859

869

869

869

869

859

Moore St

C
op

el
an

d 
S

t

Hoxton Park Rd

H
ill 

R
d

Jedda Rd

W
on

ga
 R

d

Kurrajong Rd

S
an

 M
ar

in
o 

D
r

D
al

m
en

y D
r

Bomaderry DrWroxham St

B
raid

w
ood D

r

B
ra

id
w

oo
d 

D
r

Bumbera St

K
oo

ka
bu

rr
a 

R
d

Bundanoon Rd Braidwo o d D
r

Corfield Rd

Gellibrand Rd

Hartlepool Rd

Vi
nn

y 
R

d

Dalmatia Ave C
roatia A

ve

B
er

ne
ra

   
R

d

S
ol

di
er

s 
P

de

Henderson Rd

R
yn

an
 A

ve

Camden Valley W
ay

Horning sea P
a

rk D
r

Joshua M
oore Dr

G
reenway Dr

Gr eenway Dr

Co
w

pa
st

ur
e 

R
d

Kurrajong Rd

Sarah H

oll
an

d
s 

D
r

Jardine D
r

Camden Valley Way

Hinchinbrook
Miller

LiverpoolCartwright

Leppington

Denham
Court

West
Hoxton

Hoxton
Park

Carnes
Hill

Horningsea
Park

Prestons

Lurnea

Casula

Edmondson
Park

Continues on
Leppington inset

Continues on Ingleburn inset

Afternoon bus route map Page 4 of 4

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

869

869
END

Ingleburn
Station Ingleburn Rd

Oxford Rd

Macquarie Rd

H
enderson Rd

Macquarie Links D
rGovernors Way

Willia
mson Rd

M
ac

D
on

al
d

 R
d

Campbelltown Rd
Soldiers Pde

Bardia

Macquarie
Links

Ingleburn

Continues from
main map

Ingleburn inset

4036

4036

END

Raby Rd

Jadeite St

Em
er

al
d 

Hills
 Bvd

Leppington
House Dr

Fanflo wer Ave

Ja
mbore

e A
ve

Willowdale D
r

Co
m

m
iss

ione rs
 D

r

Denham Court Rd

C
am

de
n 

Va
lle

y 
W

ay

Varroville

Leppington

Denham
Court

Leppington inset
Continues from
main map




